
Ergebnisse TM U17

Mixed:
01 Benjamin Witte / Hanna Bekele (SV GutsMuths Jena)
02 Tamino Niedling / Dan Nguyen (SV GutsMuths Jena)
03 Topiltzin Linares / Kristin Böhme (SV 1880 Unterpörlitz)
03 Florian Wohlgemuth / Nathalie Wolff (VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen)
05 Moritz Scheler / Michelle Viehrig (SV GutsMuths Jena)
05 Steven Röhner / Vivien Kotzott (1. Ilmenauer BC / TSV Meiningen)
05 Bruno Ederer / Luisa Schubert (SV GutsMuths Jena / 1. Erfurter BV)

DE
01 Dan Phuong Nguyen (SV GutsMuths Jena)
02 Marie-Christin Voigt (SV GutsMuths Jena)
03 Sophia Schubert (1. Erfurter BV)
03 Davia Strumpf (SV GutsMuths Jena)
05 Michelle Viehrig (SV GutsMuths Jena)
05 Kristin Böhme (SV 1880 Unterpörlitz)
05 Hanna Bekele (SV GutsMuths Jena)
05 Isabelle Kronberg (VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen)
09 Luisa Schubert (1. Erfurter BV)
09 Lea Kämnitz (SV GutsMuths Jena)
11 Johanna Preiß (SV GutsMuths Jena)
11 Vivien Kotzott (TSV Meiningen)
13 Carolin Weiß (1. Ilmenauer BC)
13 Josefine Wolf (OTG 1902 Gera)
13 Maria Sieler (OTG 1902 Gera)
13 Nathalie Wolff (VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen)

HE
01 Benjamin Witte (SV GutsMuths Jena)
02 Florian Wohlgemuth (VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen)
03 Tamino Niedling (SV GutsMuths Jena)
03 Steven Röhner (1. Ilmenauer BC)
05 Topiltzin Linares (SV 1880 Unterpörlitz)
05 Moritz Scheler (SV GutsMuths Jena)
07 Marvin Amthor (SV GutsMuths Jena)
07 Bruno Ederer (SV GutsMuths Jena)

DD
01 Dan Phuong Nguyen / Hanna Bekele (SV GutsMuths Jena)
02 Sophia Schubert / Davia Strumpf (1. Erfurter BV / SV GutsMuths Jena)
03 Marie-Christin Voigt / Sophia Schubert (SV GutsMuths Jena / 1. Erfurter BV)
03 Isabelle Kronberg / Nathalie Wolff (TSV Meiningen / SV 1880 Unterpörlitz)
05 Lea Kämnitz / Michelle Viehrig (SV GutsMuths Jena)
05 Maria Seiler / Josefine Wolf (SV GutsMuths Jena)
05 Kristin Böhme / Vivien Kotzott (SV 1880 Unterpörlitz / TSV Meiningen)
05 Johanna Preiß / Carolin Weiß (SV GutsMuths Jena / 1. Ilmenauer BC)

HD
01 Moritz Scheler / Florian Wohlgemuth (SV GutsMuths Jena / VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen)
02 Tamino Niedling / Benjamin Witte (SV GutsMuths Jena)
03 Topiltzin Linares / Steven Röhner (SV 1880 Unterpörlitz / 1. Ilmenauer BC)
03 Marvin Amthor / Bruno Ederer (SV GutsMuths Jena)


